
2022147 GN Rainbow Kidz Summer U10
Green Ball Boys Position 1 - 8

1

2

TSA131169

TSA131199 GC

Tshenolo LETSAPA

Marais BOTHA 5-2

3

4

TSA131200

TSA141140

GN

GC

Henro FERREIRA

David HOBSON 6-1

5

6

TSA131253

TSA131571

GE Milan POTGIETER

Noah WILKINSON 7-0

7

8

TSA131442

TSA151065

GN

GC

Liam MARSHALL

Noa-Daniël BOTHA 4-3

Tshenolo LETSAPA

David HOBSON

6-1

Noah WILKINSON

Noa-Daniël BOTHA

7-0

Tshenolo LETSAPA

Noah WILKINSON

5-2

Tshenolo LETSAPA

David HOBSON

Noa-Daniël BOTHA 5-2

Noa-Daniël BOTHA

Marais BOTHA

Henro FERREIRA 7-0

Milan POTGIETER

Liam MARSHALL 6-1

Marais BOTHA

Milan POTGIETER

4-3

Marais BOTHA

Henro FERREIRA

Liam MARSHALL 4-3

Liam MARSHALL
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